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NETFHRIBEIRA (DNH)
METFHRIBEIRA (—A)
it AR AL TR 0 0
TTEEIREMURA
TTEETEREMIRA
TEBIEEIRA (NE)
TEERIBEIRA (—A)
NEFHEBERA (DH)
MEFHEIBERA (—#)

[EETHESHRTERUIA 0 0
JEEMESHRTERIIA
TEEFISHRTERIIA

NETY; - BREEIRREEENA 0 0
ESS-1VUN

BERBEENA (BH)
BEBBENA (—H)
FIRESFARLIRA 0 0
MEsR Y —EXFIRBIRA
JEEMEST - E2FIARLRA
iR E R TS — R AR A
BHEIRA (QH)
BHEIRA (—#)
BHEIRA (FE)
FEERA (NH)
EEERA (—#)
EEERA (FE)
EETY - BREEHRREERFARIRA
TOMOFIFFRIUIA
ZOMDBLEIRA 0 0
HEIEEEIRA (NE)
HEIEEREIRA (—A)
HETATHSBISERIRA (NEE)
HETATRSBISEEURA (—AR)
FREBENA (BH)
FHEBENA (—HK)
TOMDEZRINA
(RIREETER)
FEABUIRMA 0 0
HEEBEINA 0 0
BHEERA
BEERA
TOMOFIFRIUIA
TOMDEZINA
EEEZEINA 0 0
BIEGIRA
TOMOFIFRIUIA
HEIEBRINA (D)
HBIEBRINA (—HR)
ZOMDEBZEUIA
[SOLiLEESUN 0 0
BIEGIRA
TOMOFIFFIUA
TOMDEZRINA
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IREEAEEINA 0 0
SEEBILA 0 0
ERBINA
EESTI N
FARIZHORIFRIRA
ZOMOBEIRA 0 0
B BRINA (L8)
R BRINA (—HY)
BEBRINA (AB)
BEBEINA (—H)
ZOMOBEILA
REBEINA 0 0
PESREUATEINA 0 0
HESRBUATEIRA
FIFEEIBSIRA
SBIHBER AR B 0 0
HHBIAERR AR RN
FIFEGIBSIRA
HUSEMRE ASERIRA 0 0
HOAURE AT EIRA
FIFEEIBSIRA
S BIMIR RS A BN A 0 0
SRR E AT IR A
FIFEEIBSIRA
REEEINA
FIFBE SRR 0 0
FIBSSFIBRIRA (AH)
FIBSSFIBRIRA (—H%)
ZOABOFIFHMA
FARIZHORI R A
ZOMOBEIIA 0 0
RENSBRINA (AH)
HENSBEINA (—HR)
TRBLIRA (NF)
TABLIRA (—)
ZOMOBZILA
R RIEERINA
EEIEHL Y —C RS BRI 353, 627, 000 350, 652, 153 2,974, 847
BT STBIATEINA 315, 867, 000 310, 909, 259 4,957, 741
EIATEIRA 315, 867, 000 310, 909, 259 4,957, 741
SN BRI
SRS IATEIRA
SHIHIRE AT RN
SR SIR A EIRA
S BINDIAR A STIB AT IR A
SEARSCTIEA IR
SIS EHR S STIBIA T EIRA
(R R YR T PN 0 0
VEFRHATEIRA
V2 AFRHATEIRA
ARSI A (T EEIRA
OIS AR STIBA I ERIRA
FIAEEBLIRA
TBARTEIRA 4,662, 000 4,590, 620 71, 380
EEEEERGHEIRA 4,662, 000 4,590, 620 71, 380
BN IS E S RIAHEIRA 0
EAFIIEE S ABESAHEIRA 0
HSTEERINA 31, 600, 000 33,653, 880 -2, 053, 880
ZOMOBZEIIA 1, 498, 000 1,498, 394 -394
WEHSBRINA (AH) 1, 498, 000 1,498,394 -394
HENSBRINA (—HR)
TRBZIRA (AF)
TRBZIRA (—1)
ZOMOBZINA
(RRBEER)
B | EERERRIA 0 0
SEBEINA 0 0
N EHEINA

IR

O O ©O ©O © © © © © © ©O © © © © ©O ©O ©O © ©O ©O © O oo o o o o oo oo oo o o oo
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IR

BEERA
REEBZEINA
FIRE&BEIRA
TOMDBZEIRA
HPEBERA (DH)
FHAEBERA (—)
FABEDA (BE)
FEABENA (—H)
TOMDEZINA
BEREZNA
ARSZERA (NE)
ABRSZERA (—H%)
ERERIA
SRZEIRA (NE)
SRZEIRA (—#%)
REETHIEENA
ZIERE - SRR FIRIRA
SEEEEEERA (RE)
SREIEEEEERA (—/)
SHRIEERIRRIRA
SHRIBEEEAFIRRIRA
SRIEETOMOFI AR
TOMDEREZINA
HPEBERA (DH)
FHIEBERA (—R)
FRABENA (BE)
FEBENA (—H)
TOMDEREZEIIA
(RIREFETER)
(feT) SEZUNA
(fa1) SBZEURA
TOMDEZEIRA
HPEBERA (BH)
FHPEBERA (—)
RABENA (BE)
REABENA (—H2)
TOMDEZINA
EARFSHEIEIA
EEEEIMENA
REFIRECHEIRA
HEBILEEHEERBE S REFIRUA
TOMDOYRA
ZATHEEIRA
FIRESIMEREIA
HERA
BEEMAREFCLIESIENNEE
BIfiFEs75AE

240,

240,

, 000
, 000

000

000

2117,

259,
18,

, 830

200

000
200

40,
-22,

=317,

-19,
-18,
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000
830

200

000
200

BEEHNAGT (1)

353,

967,

000

351,

012,

183

2,954,

817

AHERZH
BRI
MRS
HEES5IH
IFEBMERTZL
OB E BT
IRAHGATSIH
HEIRWRS &
EERAIEZ

BEETW
HaRESH
NEAREL
EFEmMEZH
PR BEESMRESH
REEEETL
£ ]
HRAREI ST H
BEREET

214,

91,
37,
57,

26,
49,
21,

321,

000,
300,
300,

, 321,

400,

639,

000,

, 300,

, 500,

200,
500,
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000

000
000
000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
000

213,

90,
37,
57,

26,
46,
19,

877,

381,
024,
091,

, 134,

246,

656,

348,

, 195,

, 468,

178,
411,

867

490
000
253

850

274

379

857

807

700

875
122

443,

618,
276,
208,

-813,

153,

2,982,

1,651,

104,

31,

21,
88,

133

510
000

143

193

300

125
878
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BRRESL, 600, 000 562, 449 37, 551
REMRESH, 0
AAZREZH, 10, 000 10, 000 0
KBTS 19, 000, 000 18, 159, 489 840, 511
IR 0
S SRR 2, 380, 000 2,324,879 55, 121
RIRRISTH, 700, 000 671,345 28, 655
SR 69, 000 68, 640 360
HEIREES, 0
SRS S 0
BRETH 0
BT 330, 000 256, 216 73,784
SPERETH 0
BEEEIREE 0
ST, 50, 000 50, 000
EHETH 14,901, 000 12,952, 719 1,948, 281
RIS, 1,300, 000 955, 874 344,126
TS RRE ST 200, 000 91,620 108, 380
IRESEE T 200, 000 167, 050 32,950
THEMRE S, 300, 000 276, 669 23, 331
% | BIEUERESH 800, 000 635, 232 164, 768
| EpRIsAE S 50, 000 50, 000
KBTS, 0
IRREET 0
I, 7,000, 000 6,321,276 678, 724
W EERE T, 350, 000 332,233 17,767
LSBT, 5,000 5,000
[RERET 621, 000 620, 400 600
HIERTER, 900, 000 839, 710 60, 290
FHRIZH 210, 000 135, 301 74, 699
RIRRI 0
SR, 0
it ERYIE R 0
BRI, 65, 000 63, 000 2,000
R, 2, 450, 000 2,239, 034 210, 966
B, 50, 000 50, 000
HamTH 200, 000 178, 158 21,842
M, 200, 000 97,162 102, 838
M TIEEES W 0 0 0
BB ARG R 0 0 0
I E R Ef 0
RHTEBEMHAZH 0
S TIEBEREE S 0
BEBETH 0
FIFAE SIBERAE 0
TIFIEZH 0
HABIDBISHHE £ EAS TIFIAZH 0
ZOMOZS 0 0 0
FRESIMARESH 0
M 0
ZOfthosH 0
RBEETMIESC L ES R 0 0 0
HifisE55aE 0
GRS 0 0 0
BT 0
BEiE 0
AEER 0
SRR 0
WU EEER 0
FEEHTHE (2) 278, 861, 000 273, 486, 965 5,374,035
EEEHESNTESR (3) = (1) - (2) 75, 106, 000 77,525,218 -2,419, 218
HER RS MBI SUNA 0 0 0
HEREE RS BN SURA 0
BRESEALSTLERHISINA 0
MERERESHRULA 0 0 0
HEREE RS S MU 0
BRESEALTLERSHSUNA 0
o |RAEERAEARIA 0
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HARIEIEHEE TR AR EARINA
EEEREFCAIRA
EBImEMREFTAIIA
AERMBERFSEIIA
SEESRENTEERARURA
TOAMDFTEIRA
TOMOBREEE(CLBNA

368, 218

MEESEEBERAGT (4)

368, 218

EE Xt

HMREEEAETRERESH
HAEBILEEHEERBMREREA R TREET
B &EEREH
THIERISSZI
EYERISSIH
BImEREEE
ARERMBRESZH
HEEYEMSZ
HEFIERIS S
VINIITEE
MRS B 37
ERBYESZ M
BIE B - BRI
T7AF VR ) - 2EBOIRFEZH
TOMONEREMECLDH

66, 120, 000

64, 900, 000

1,000, 000

220, 000

66, 023, 650

64, 900, 000

903, 650

220, 000

o O O O O o o o

MEsEEmEZ et (5)

66, 120, 000

66, 023, 650

96, 350

MEERBHEERINTESE (6) = (4) - (5)

-66, 120, 000

-65, 655, 432

-464, 568

IR

RBEEESEARTERERETHEIA
RBEEEEEARINA
REERIMEAZINA
HEBILEEHEERBRIBEEESEATIRA
REAEEEIRIA
HEBILEEEERBER\E M E@URIA
FEBMEESSFEAUA
TEI BEEHRARIRA
ARG5S | BRI A
TOAMDIET EFEELHRIA
AFETETEERERIRA
MEES R RS TE T EEE AN A
LR TEIEI BEEERLINA
RETADEIAETT BEEEARIRA
BEXDERMEAZIRA
PR X HRMEAZIA
BEXDHRMEMEOIIRIRA
B X3RS EOURIRA
BEXDRHEAZIA
PR X FEHEAZIA
TOMDEBNCLBURA

2,000, 000

2,000, 000

841,500
841,500

12,750

o O O ©O o o o

1,158, 500
-841, 500
0
0
2,000, 000

o O O O O ©o o o

=12, 750

TOMDEBIRAGT (7)

2,000, 000

854, 250

1,145,750

EE Xt

REEESEARTEREESTN
REERPEASTREESTN
HEBIbEEHEEEBRBEEESEAR TREESTL
RPIEMEIH
HEBIbEEEE R BRSNS H
EBRMAEs RSt
T EESH

IRAHGATS | M EEST

TOMMOIRT BEST

REFADEEIIBESH

AEETTEES T

MR R EIE T EE

R TEHEIEESH
BEXDHRMBEMESH
PR XHHRAEMEH
BEXDERMEAZRES L
R XD RMEAZIRFEZH
BEXDRHEAEZH
PR XDEHEA ST
TOMDEENCLDZH

2, 600, 000
2, 600, 000

6, 315, 000

2,551,500
2,551,500

5,044,474
39, 900

o O ©O ©O o o

48, 500
48, 500

O OO O O O O o o o

1,270, 526
-39, 900

TOMoEEZLET (8)

8,915, 000

7,635,874

1,279,126
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|%®ﬂﬂ®5§§b§$ﬂi§§§ﬁ (9) = (7) = (8) -6, 915, 000 -6, 781, 624 -133, 376
FREE (10) 0
HEAESINEEAST (11) = (3) + (6) + (9) — (10) 2,071, 000 5,088, 162 -3,017,162
ARSI ERES (12) 166, 078, 000 166, 078, 935 -935
LRI ESRES (11) + (12) 168, 149, 000 171,167, 097 -3,018,097
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